Wide applications in IoT monitoring,
Factory Automation or remote monitoring
equipment.
701Server/701Client support SCACA
and Data-Based System.
Two RS485 port for ModBus RTU over TCP or
HEX to connect I/O module or SOYAL Access
Control for releasing all doors when fire alarm.

RS485*
*SSC(SOYAL SECURITY COMMUNICATION)
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
Metal Box (Front View)
AR-403 Series
Panel Mounting Base (Front View)
(Front View) (Side View)
(Front View) (Side View)
117 mm
231 mm
1
8
0
 m
m
9
3
 m
m
60 mm
20 mm
4
3
 m
m
4
3
 m
m
1
0
2
 m
m
1
0
0
 m
m
9
0
.5
 m
m
175 mm
90 mm
8
0
 m
m
137.5 mm
147 mm
PCBDIN Rail Mount
(Panel Mounting Base)
The application of multiple entrances and
full parking spaces in a parking lot.
Using the AR-401-IO-0808R WEB PLC logic function allows
multiple entrances and exits of a parking lot to queue vehicles in
sequence based on their arrival time when the parking lot is full.
AR-401-PLC-1616R / AR-401-PLC-0808R / AR-401-IO-0016R
AR-401-IO-1616R / AR-401-IO-1616M / AR-401-IO-1608R
類型
PLC= WEB PLC
I/O= I/O Expansion Board
AR-727-CM-PLC-0804R
1
0
6
.5
 m
m
66 mm